
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

T-102. Exam Schedule

Wed, 19 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Laser Optics (Part II)  B13-203  Vovchenko E.D., Gerasimov I.A.
Tue, 25 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Current Issues in Mass Spectrometry  M16-404  Sysoev A.A.
Wed, 03 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  B13-602  Frolov N.N.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B14-002, S14-602  Mischenko A.Y.,

Samosadnyy V.T.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Technology of Integrated Circuits  S14-403, S14-404  Voronov Y.A.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Game Theory and Operations Research  S14-502  Kulyabichev Y.P.,

Konovalov R.V., Krukovets A.S.
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Information Processes and Systems  B13-V02  Sokolov D.V.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Theory  S14-502, S14-503  Ivanenko V.G.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Techniques of Physical Experiments  S14-104  Skrytnyy V.I.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  S14-403  Marinyuk V.V.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Organized Information Security  S16-503  Ozhered I.V.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microelectronics. Physical Principles  S14-403, S14-404  Nikiforova M.Y.
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Law  S13-710  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Thu, 08 Jun 14:30 — 18:40 ATT Russian Language  I16-11  Arbatskaya O.A., Baklanova I.I.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technology of Integrated Circuits  S14-403, S14-404  Voronov Y.A.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Theory  B14-507  Ivanenko V.G.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Database Security  S13-504  Ibragimov A.M.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Information Theory  S14-502, S14-503  Ivanenko V.G.
Tue, 20 Jun 12:45 — 17:50 EXAM Economic Justification of Scientific Decisions  M16-S84  Medvedeva Y.M.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  S14-401  Ivanov A.A., Kartsev P.F.
Wed, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Processes and Systems  B13-V02  Sokolov D.V.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Kinetics of Nuclear Reactors  S13-104  Afanasiev V.V.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I16-06, I16-07  Volkov V.E.


